

Prof. Abdul J. Jerri Founding Executive Editor,

Sampling Theory in Signal and Image Processing: An International Journal

Date_

Department of Mathematics and Computer Science Clarkson University Potsdam, NY 13699-5815

Tel: (315) 268-2373, 265-1005 Fax: (315) 268-2371 Email: ajerri@clarkso.edu, jerria12@yahoo.com

Authorization: Sampling Publishing is hereby entitled to publish the article provisionally entitled
(hereinafter called the Article). The Article will be published in Sampling Theory in Signal and Image Processing – An International Journal (ISSN 1530-6429).
Copyright Transfer: The author(s) of the Article
(hereinafter called the Contributor) hereby irrevocably grants and assigns to <i>Sampling Publishing</i> any and all rights which the Contributor may have, or may at any time have been found to have, in and to the Article, including, but not limited to the sole right to print, publish and sell the Article throughout the world, and including all rights in and to all revisions or versions in all languages and media throughout the world, and including copyright in the Article throughout the world. The parties acknowledge that there may be no basis for claim to copyright with respect to a contribution prepared by an officer or employee of the United States Government as part of that person's official duties.
Should the Article contain any material protected by the copyright of others, the Contributor will deliver to <i>Sampling Publishing</i> written permission from the copyright owner to reproduce such material in the work.
Warranty: The Contributor represents and warrants that he/she is the author and proprietor of the Article, that he/she has not granted or assigned any rights in the Article to any other person or entity, that the Article is copyrightable, that it does not infringe upon any copyright, trademark, or patent, that it does not invade the right of privacy or publicity of any person or entity, that it does not contain any libelous matter, that all statements asserted as facts are true or are based upon reasonable research for accuracy and that, to the best of the Contributor's knowledge, no formula, procedure or prescription contained in the Article would cause injury if used or followed in accordance with the instructions and/or warnings contained in the Article. The Contributor will indemnify <i>Sampling Publishing</i> against any costs, expenses, or damages which <i>Sampling Publishing</i> may incur or for which <i>Sampling Publishing</i> may become liable as a result of any breach of these warranties. <i>Sampling Publishing</i> may extend these representations and warranties to third parties.
Date
Contributor Date
Contributor

 $\sum Sampling Publishing$

Contributor

69 Leroy Street
Potsdam, NY 13676
www.clarkson.edu/~jerria/SAMPLING_PUBLISHING.html